HOLY INFANT OF PRAGUE LENDING LIBRARY
BOOKS

A1, 2, 3, Christmas

A Biblical Walk Through The Mass

A Box of Peppermints

A Boy From Cape Cod

A Catechism For Inquirers

A Catholic Catechism

A Catholic Guide To The Bible

A Catholic Handbook For Engaged & Newly Married Couples
A Catholic's Guide To The New Code of Canon Law
A Child’s Guide to Mass

A Children's Book On Being Bullied

A Children's Book On Being Careless

A Children's Book On Being Destructive

A Children's Book On Being Forgetful

A Children's Book On Being Lazy

A Children's Book On Being Messy

A Children's Book On Being Rude

A Children’s book On Being Selfish

A Children's Book On Being Whiny

A Children's Book On Fighting

A Children's Book On Gossiping

A Children’s Book On Showing Off

A Children’s Book On Snooping

A Children’s Book On Tattling

A Children’s Book On Throwing Tantrums
A Commentary On The Rule of Life

A Concise Guide To Canon Law

A Concise History of the Catholic Church
A Confirmed Catholic's Companion

A Contemplative Rosary

A Contemporary Adult Guide to Conscience For The Sacrament of Confession
A Crown For The School Boy

A Dazzling Darkness — An Anthology of Western Mysticism
A Dialogue of Saint Catherine of Siena

A Dwelling Place Within

A Father Who Keeps His Promises

A Father Who Keeps His Promises

A Father Who Keeps His Promises

A Fox Jumped Up One Winter's Night

A Grateful Heart

A Grief Unveiled



A Guide To Religious Ministries For Catholic Men & Women
A Guide To The Passion

A Guide To The Passion

A Hallelujah Jamboree

A History of Israel

A Holy Life: St. Bernadette of Lourdes

A Humble Plea

A Letter To Our Non-Catholic Neighbors

A Life Of Promise

A Living Room Retreat

A Long Obedience In The Same Direction

A Man Named John (2)

A New Pentecost?

A Novena Of Holy Communions

A Peek Into My Church

A Picture Book of Dinosaurs

A Prayerbook of Favorite Litanies

A Protestant Pastor Looks At Mary

A Rational Counseling Primer

A Reason To Live/Reason To Die

A Retreat With Therese of Lisieux

A Road Less Traveled

A Salute To Vietnam Vets

A Scriptural Rosary

A Second Helping of Chicken Soup For The Soul
A Shower of Blessings

A Soldier's Message

A Still, Small Voice

A Touch Of Wonder — An Invitation To Fall In Love With Life
A Trumpet In Darkness

A Violent Grace

A Well Built Faith — A Catholic’s Guide To Knowing & Sharing What We Believe
A Year With The Psalms

About Christian Parenting

Acceptance-The Way To Serenity And Peace of Mind
Act Nicely Please

Actions And Words

Active Meditations For Contemplative Prayer
Adoration

Adults Making Responsible Moral Decisions
Advent - The Coming of Christ

Advent of the Savior

After Life

Afternoon On The Amazon

Against An Infinite Horizon



Air Walls

Alexander And The Terrible, Horrible, No Good, Very Bad Day
All About The Angels

All For He

All Generations Shall Call Me Blessed

All I Really Need To Know | Learned In Kindergarten

All I Really Need To Know | Learned In Kindergarten

All Over But The Shountin

All Things Bright And Beautiful

All You Really Need To Know About Prayer You Can Learn From The Poor
Alone With The Alone

Am | Going To Heaven

Amazing Grace

Amazing Grace — A Vocabulary of Faith

Amazing Grace For The Catholic Heart

Amazing Grace For Those Who Suffer

America's Bishop

An Apple A Day

An Exorcist More Stories

An Exorcist Tells His Story

An Explanation of the Baltimore Catechism

An Hour With Jesus (2)

An Important Office of Immense Love — A handbook For Eucharistic Ministers
An Introduction To Canon Law

Andersen's Fairy Tales — The Children's Classic

Angels

Angels - An Endangered Species

Angels of Mercy

Annuario Pontificio 2003

Annulment — Do You Have A Case?

Annulment — The Wedding That Was

Another Fine Mess

Answers Not Promises

Any Friend of God’s Is A Friend Of Mine-The Communion of Saints
Apocalypse — The Book For Our Times

Apostolate of The Little Flower

Apples Of Gold

Appointments With The King

Aquinas’s Shorter Summa

Arabian Nights

Are You My Mother

Arise — A Christian Psychology of Love

Arise — A Christian Psychology of Love

Arise From Darkness — What To Do When Life Doesn't Make Sense
Around The Year With Emmet Fox



Arthurs Really Helpful Word Book

As Bread That Is Broken

At Home With The Sacraments

Atlas of North American History

Attaining Heroic Holiness Through Speech
Augustine Major Writings

Availability-The Problem And The Gift
Awakening From Grief

Babes In Toyland

Babsie — Go Teach My People

Baby Animals

Baltimore Catechism

Baltimore Catechism No. 1 (2)

Baltimore Catechism No. 2

Baltimore Catechism No. 3

Bambi Gets Lost

Barbie Ice Skating Champion

Basic Norms For The Formation Of Permanent Deacons
Batbones & Spider Soup

Be Not Afraid

Be Reconciled To God

Be Still: Reflective Prayer Song Services

Beauty And The Beast

Beauty And The Beast

Because We Love Them-Fostering A Christian Sexuality In Our Children
Becoming Catholic Even If You Happen To Be One
Bedtime Bible Stories

Bedtime Bible Story Book

Before You Buy That Kitten

Behold He Comes

Behold The Beauty Of The Lord — Praying With Icons
Behold The Man

Believing In Jesus

Bernadette

Best Loved Saints (2)

Betsy And The Circus

Better Than Babylon

Between Two Worlds

Bible Stories In The Beginning

Bible Teachers Time Savers

Bilingual Ritual of Hispanic Popular Catholicism
Black Like Me

Bless Me Father

Blessed Gemma Galgani

Blessed Margaret Castello



Blessed Sacrament Church Celebrating 100 Years
Body Watch - Know Your Insides

Book of the Gospels

Born Fundamentalist Born Again Catholic

Box, Fox, Ox, and The Peacock

Breakfast With God

Breaking Free (12 steps to sexual purity for men)
Buffalo Before Breakfast

Bulletin Boards That Bless

Bunny's New Shoes

Bus Nine To Paradise

Buster The Beaver

By What Authority? An Evangelical Discovers Catholic Tradition
Cacique — A Novel of Florida's Heroic Mission History
Call Me Little Theresa

Call The Heart

Call To The Center

Called To Holiness — What It Means To Encounter The Living God
Calls From The Message Of Fatima

Calories And Carbohydrates

Came To Believe

Can You Drink The Cup?

Cardinal Reflections

Carmel In The Holy Land

Carmel Mary's Own-A History of the Carmelite Order
Carmelite Digest

Carmella The Cow

Casebook In Psychopathology

Cat On The Mat

Catechism For Inquirers

Catechism of Christian Doctrine

Catechism Of The Catholic Church

Catholic And Christian

Catholic Christianity — A Complete Catechism of Catholic beliefs Based On The C.C.C.
Catholic Christianity — A Guide To The Way, The Truth & The Life
Catholic Church History From A-Z

Catholic Church In The Deep South

Catholic Church In The Deep South

Catholic Customs & Traditions

Catholic Customs And Traditions

Catholic Doctrine In Scripture

Catholic Education In The Western World

Catholic Household Blessings And Prayers

Catholic Matters

Catholic Pentecostalism



Catholic Perspectives On Sports

Catholic Prayers for Catholic Families
Catholic Questions Catholic Answers
Catholic Shrines of Western Europe
Catholicism

Catholicism — A Journey To The Heart of The Faith
Catholicism And Fundamentalism (2)
Catholicism Today — A Survey Of Catholic Belief And Practice
Catholicism Under Fire

Catholics And fundamentalists — What's The Difference?
Cats (2)

Celebrate The Third Millennium
Celebrating The Mass

Celebrating The Mass

Celebration Of The Word

Celibacy - Gift or Law?

Cenacles of the Marian Movement of Priests
Centering Prayer: In Daily Life And Ministry
Character Matters

Charlotte's Web

Chicken Soup For The Father’s Soul
Chicken Soup For The Soul (2)

Chicken Soup For The Surviving Soul
Child’s Guide To The Mass

Children, Imaginations & Prayer
Children’s Bible Dictionary

Children’s Atlas of Native Americans

Chirp

Christ Above All

Christ Among Us

Christ Denied

Christ In Contemporary Thought

Christ Present & Yet To Come

Christ The Healer

Christ, The Ideal Of The Priest

Christ’s Good News

Christian Marriage-A Journey Together
Christmas Basic Series

Christmas With Southern Living 1993
Church: Charism & Power

Cinderella

Civilization of Love

Clifford And The Grouchy Neighbors
Clifford The Small Red Puppy

Clifford The Small Red Puppy



Clifford's Halloween

Clifford's Kitten

Climbing Higher

Climbing The Mountain — Discovering Your Path To Holiness
Code of Cannon Law Annotated

Codependent No More

Coffee With Nonna

Come Back To Me-The Magnificat Lenten Companion
Come To Me In the Blessed Sacrament

Community Counseling

Compact History Of The Catholic Church
Companion To The Missal

Compendium - Catechism Of The Catholic Faith
Confessions of A Mega Church Pastor

Confirming Faith

Consecration Today

Contemplative Prayer by Thomas Merton
Conversations With Christ

Conversations With God

Coping With Difficult People In Business And In Life
Corduroy

Corrie ten Boom

Courageous Love-A Bible Study On Holiness For Women
Cozy Beds

Creating A Just Future

Creating A Loving Family

Creative Counterpart

Crisis Intervention Strategies

Crisis of Faith-Invitation to Christian Maturity
Crossing The Threshold Of Hope

Crossing The Threshold Of Hope

Crossing The Threshold Of Hope

Crossing The Threshold Of Hope — Pope John Paul 11
Curious George Goes To School

Daily In Christ

Dante Lights The Way

Dante's The Inferno

Dark Night of the Soul — St. John of the Cross (2)
David And Goliath (2)

Day By Day Through Lent

Days of Devotion

Dead Man Walking

Dead Sea Scrolls

Death And Life After Death

Decision Making And Social Issues



Declaration On Religious Freedom

Decoding DaVinci

Decoding Mary Magdalene

Decree On the Apostolate of the Laity — Documents of Vatican Il
Deep In The Forest

Deep Prayer-Healing for the Hurting Soul

Depression-What Is I1t? How Do We Cope?

Desiderata

Destiny And Deliverance

Developing The Leader Within You

Devotion to the Blessed Virgin Mary — Pope Paul VI Apostolic Exhortation
Dictionary Of The Bible

Dictionary of the Saints

Different Is Kind Of Nice

Dingos At Dinnertime

Dinosaur Days

Dinosaurs

Discovering Choices

Discovering The Bible

Discovering The Depths

Discovering The Laws Of Life

Discovery In Word

Divine Mercy In My Soul — Diary of Sister M. Faustina Kowalska
Do I Have To Go? (2)

Do Whatever Love Requires

Do Whatever Love Requires Testimony of Hope — The Spiritual Exercises of John Paul 11
Do You Feel Alone In The Spirit?

Documents of Vatican Il

Does Jesus Know Us? Do We Know Him?

Dog Spell: A Dogmatic Theology

Dogmatic Constitution On the Church — Documents of Vatican |1
Dogmatic Constitution On The Church-Documents of Vatican 11
Doing The Right Thing At Work

Don’t Forget The Oatmeal

Donkey Donkey

Don't You Belong To Me?

Dr. Seuss's ABC

Dribbles

Early Childhood Bulletin Boards

Early Fathers From The Philokalia

Earthy Mysticism-Contemplation and the Life of Passionate Presence
Eastern Catholics In The United States Of America

Eli

Elijah

Elizabeth Ann Seton: A Woman of Prayer



Elson's : Pocket Music Dictionary

Embraced By Mary

Embracing Latina Spirituality

Emma's Pet

Encountering Mary

Encyclopedia Of The Bible

Epistles Now

Essentials For Chaplains

Essentials Of The Faith

Eucharist-Center of Christian Life

Every Bush Is Burning

Every Thing You Ever Wanted To Know About Heaven
Everyman's Way Of The Cross

Everything Grows

Everything Starts From Prayer
Exclamations Of Thanks

Experiencing The Depths of Jesus Christ
Explore The World of Manmade Wonders
Faith Facts — Answers To Catholic Questions
Families Experiencing Faith

Families Exploring Faith

Families Nurturing Faith

Families Sharing Faith

Family 1891-1916

Family Matters

Family Prayer

Family Rituals

Family Rituals & Celebrations

Family Walk Again

Fantastic Memories

Farewell, Jackie

Fasting Rediscovered-A Guide To Health And Wholeness For Your Body-Spirit
Father Forgive Me, For | Am Frustrated
Father Mychal Judge

Father Roberts Answers Jimmy Swaggart
Favorite Quotations From The Bible

Fear Not — Thoughts On Living In Today's World by Pope John Paul 11
Feeling And Emotions In Christian Living
Fifteen Days of Prayer With St. Thomas Aquinas
Fighting Cancer

Find A Real Friend In Jesus

Finding God's Will For You

Finding New Life In The Spirit

Fire In The Belly-On Being A Man

First Comes Love



First Dictionary

Five Hundred Questions & Answers

For Children

For My Roots, | Cry

Forgiving One Another

Foucault’'s Pendulum

Fountains Of Joy

Frag & Toad & Friends

Frances E. Willard

Francis

Free To Believe — Ten Steps to Faith

Freedom And Healing

Freedom From Co-Dependency-A Christian Response
From Image To Likeness-The Christian Journey Into God
From One Convert To Another

From Scandal To Hope

From Worry To Happiness

Full Of Grace-Women And The Abundant Life
Fun With Faith At Summer Camp

Fundamental Theology

Gentle Faith

Get Us Out Of Herel

Getting Free

Getting In Touch With Yourself And Your Parents
Gianna — Aborted And Lived To Tell About It
Gift & Mystery — Pope John Paul 11

Gift And Mystery — Pope John Paul |1

Gifts & Mysteries — Pope John Paul 11

Gifts of Grace

Glimpses of Heaven

Glory — Experiencing The Atmosphere Of Heaven
Go In Peace

Go In Peace

God and History In the Old Testament

God Calling

God Calling

God Cares When I'm sorry

God Does Care — The Presence Of God In Our World
God I’ve Got A Problem

God In The Dock

God Is Love

God Is Love Encyclical Letter (5)

God Knows Parenting Is A Wild Ride

God Made Me Special

God Makes A Start



God The Joy Of My L.ife

God Underneath — Spiritual Memoirs of a Catholic Priest
God, Dreams and Revelation

God’s Answer For Your Life

God’s Call To Women

God’s Gift For Mothers

God’s Mercy Revealed (Healing For A Broken World)
God’s Promises For Women

God's Gifts Are For Sharing

God's History

God's Little Promise Book

God's Promises For Everyday

Good news About Jesus As Told By Mark
Good news By A Man Named Luke
Good Old Plastic Jesus

Gospel Readings

Gospel Stories For Children
Gratefulness, The Heart of Prayer
Gratefulness, The Heart Of Prayer
Great Bible Stories of Moses

Great Souls

Greek For The Rest Of Us

Grief -How To Live With Sorrow
Growing In Faith

Growing Into God

Growing Up Catholic

Growth In The Eucharist

Guide To The Catholic Sisterhoods In the United States
Guided Meditations

Guidelines For Mystical Prayer

Guiding Your Catholic Pre-schooler

Gut Check

Hail, Holy Queen

Halloween Cats

Handbook For Spiritual Growth
Handbook For Today’s Catholic Family
Handbook For Today’s Catholic Teen
Handbook of Spirituality For Ministers
Hansel & Gretle

Happiness Digest

Happy Are You Poor

Happy Birthday Martin Luther King
Happy Hearts

Harlots Of The Desert

Having a Mary Heart in a Martha World



He Leadeth Me

He Still Moves Stones

He Touched Me

Healing

Healing In The Catholic Church

Healing of Memories

Healing The Culture

Healing The Hidden Self

Healing The Original Wound

Healing The Unaffirmed

Healing Wounded Emotions — Overcoming Life's Hurts
Heaven In Our Hands

Heaven In Our Hands-Living The Beatitudes

Heaven: The Heart's Deepest Longing

Heavenly Army Of Angles

Hebrew Gospel-Cracking The Code of Mark

Hey God!

Hiding In Plain Sight/Sabbath Blessings

His Mysterious Ways

His Way-An Everyday Plan For Following Jesus
Holiday Poems, Prayers, Projects

Holiness Revolution

Holy Bible

Holy Father/Pope Benedict XVI (2)

Holy Life-St. Bernadette of Lourdes

Home At Last — Eleven Who Found Their Way To The Catholic Church
Honey From The Rock-Sixteen Jews Find The Sweetness Of Christ
Hope Is The Remedy

Hopeful Imagination-Prophetic Voices In Exile
Houdini

House With a Hundred Gates

How Al-Anon Works

How Good People Make Tough Choices

How Many Times Can You Say Goodbye?

How The Catholic Church Built Western Civilization
How To Avoid Purgatory

How To Be A Better Catechist

How To Be An Adult In Faith And Spritituality

How To Cope With Unanswered Prayers

How To Find Inner Peace And Learn To Relax

How To Find Your Soulmate Without Losing Your Soul
How To Get What You Want And Want What You Have
How To Live Life To The Fullest

How To Pray

How To Pray For Spiritual Growth



Humanae Vitae: A Challenge to Love by Pope John Paul VI
I Am Bread Broken

I Am the Lady of The Rosary

I Am Your Jesus of Mercy

| Believe

| Believe In Love

I Can Only Imagine

| Have A Friend

| Have Weathered Other Storms

| Keep Falling In Love With You

I Know A Place

I Know Just How You Feel-Avoiding The Cliches of Grief
I Meet Jesus

| Want To Enjoy My Children

| Wonder Why Butterflies Flutter

I’ll Only Speak For Three Minutes Vol. 2 & Vol. 3

I’m Glad I’m Me

If I Had Lived In Jesus’ Time

If Life Is A Bowl Of Cherries What Am | Doing In The Pits?
If You Don't Know Where You're Going You'll Probably End Up Somewhere Else
Illuminata

Ilusttrissimi: Letters From Pope John Paul |

I'm Okay Your Okay

Immorality And Resurrection

Imogene's Antlers

In Conversation With God

In Defense Of The Catholic Doctrine On The Church

In God’s Country

In God’s Name

In His Step

In Joyful Hope

In Man We Trust-The Neglected Side of Biblical Faith

In Memoriam

In My Father’s House

In My Own Words — Mother Teresa

In My Own Words — Pope John Paul 11

In My Own Words — Pope John Paul 11

In The End My Immaculate Heart Will Triumph

In The Light Of The Monstrance

In The Midst Of The Assembly

In The Presence Of Our Lord — History, Theology, Psychology of Eucharistic Devotion
In The Thick Of His Ministry

In Times Of Caregiving

Inclusion/Making Room For Grace

Inner Healing Through The Stations Of The Cross



Inner Healing-Ministering To The Human Spirit Through The Power of Prayer
Inside Catholicism

Inspector Gadget In Africa
Instruction of Certain Aspects of the ""Theology of Liberation:
Intercessions For Young People
International Children's Bible Dictionary
Interview With Father Stefano Gobbi
Intro To The Faith of Catholicism
Introduction To Christianity
Invitation To Love

Is It A Saint's Name?

It’s Me O Lord

It's Not Valentine's Day

Jamie A Literacy Story

Jeanette and Josie

Jesus

Jesus

Jesus Alive In Our Lives

Jesus And |

Jesus C.E.O.

Jesus For Children

Jesus Friend Of Children

Jesus Is My Special Friend

Jesus Lives Today

Jesus Of Galilee

Jesus Of Nazareth

Jesus Our Eucharistic Love

Jesus Performs Miracles

Jesus Teaches Me Kindness

Jesus The Christ

Jesus The Messiah

Jesus The Son Of Man

Jesus/Now

Jewish Identity

Jingle Bells

Job - A Good Man Asks Why

John Paul 11

John Paul Il — An Invitation To Joy

John Paul Il - Rise, Let Us Be On Our Way
John Paul 11, Go In Peace

John Paul The Great

Joseph

Joshua

Journey Into Eternity

Journey Into Joy



Journey Into Prayer (2)

Journey To Carith: The Sources & Story of the Discalced Carmelites (2)
Journey Without End

Joyful Lover — Kateri Tekawitha

Jung And Christianity-The Challenge of Reconciliation
Just Be Nice And Say You’re Sorry

Just For You

Just Like Ernie

Just Me And My Dad

Just One Wish

Kateri Tekawitha (6)

Katharine And Isabel — Mother's Light, Daughter’s Journey
Keep Life Simple Therapy

Keeping Your Kids Catholic

Kids Recipe For Success

Lady and the Tramp

Lamb’s Supper

Landscape of Prayer

Late Have | Loved Thee-A Recovery of Intimacy
Leading Our Children To God

Leading Students Into Prayer

Lectionary

Lest We Forget

Let Go Of Fear — Tackling Our Worst Emotion
Let The Journey Begin

Let The Sun Shine

Let's Sing About Animals

Letter And Spirit

Life Is Forever

Life On The Edge

Life Shouldn’t Look Like This

Light For My Path

Light of The World

Lion And Lamb

Listen To Love

Listen, Prophets!

Little House In The Big Woods

Little Office of The Blessed Virgin Mary

Little Red Riding Hood

Liturgical Catechism On the Sacrifice of the Divine Liturgy
Liturgical Question Box

Liturgy Made Simple

Lives Of The Saints

Lives of the Saints — Saint Anthony

Lives Of The Saints 11



Living History In Alabama

Living In His Love

Living Prayer

Living Room Retreat

Living The Catholic Faith

Living The Gospel of Life: A Challenge to American Catholics
Living Waters

Lodging In Italy’'s Monasteries

Love And Peace

Love Builds Mankind

Love Is Letting Go Of Fear

Love Must Be Tough

Love One Another

Love, Lollipops and Laundry

Luke Tells The Good News About Jesus

Lumen Christi...Holy Wisdom

Made, Not Born-New Perspectives On Christian Initiation & The Catechumenate
Madonna - Mary In The Catholic Tradition

Magisterium Teaching Authority In The Catholic Church
Magnificat

Majestic Is Your Name

Make Your Tomorrow Better-A Psychological Guide For Singles, Parents & The Family
Making Sense Out Of Suffering

Making Your Dreams Come True

Man And Woman He Created Them — A Theology of the Body
Man of The Century — The Life And times of Pope John Paul 11
Man's Religious Sense

Man's Search For Meaning

Margie and Me

Marian Reflections — The Angelus Messages of Pope John Paul 11
Mark As Story-An Introduction To The Narrative of a Gospel
Mark, Matthew & Luke

Marriage — It’s A God Thing

Marriage — The Mystery of Faithful Love

Marriage & Family In A World Of Change

Marriage & Family In The Documents of the Magisterium
Martin

Mary Did You Know

Mary In Her Scapular Promise

Mary Lou Retton

Mary My Mother

Mary Today

Mary, Your Mother

Mary's Little Instruction Book

Mass Appeal



Mass Confusion — The Do's & Don'ts of Catholic Worship
Mass For Older Children

Mass For Young Children Parts 1 & 2
Matthew As Story

Maurice And Therese-The Story Of A Love
May | Have This Dance?

Maybe It’s Time To Laugh Again

Medieval Netherlands Religious Literature
Meditation In Motion

Meditations For Layfold

Medjugorje

Meet Solanus Casey — Spiritual Counselor & Wonder Worker
Meet The Witnesses of The Miracle Of The Sun
Meeting God In Every Moment

Meeting Jesus In The Gospels

Meetings With Mary

Melodious Accord

Memories And Hopes

Memorize The Faith

Men And Women Are From Eden

Men, Women And The Mystery of Love
Mere Christianity

Mere Christianity

Merton-A Biography

Messages To Carver Alan Ames

Metaphors We Live By

Mickey & Goofy Down Under

Mickey Meets The Giant

Minette On The Highway

Minute Meditations

Miracles And Me

Miracles Do Happen

Miracles In Our Midst

Miryam of Judah

Mission 2000

Mobiles, Banners And Chariots

Modern Saints

Moral Responsibility In Prolonging Life Decisions
More About Fatima

More Friends Old And New

More One Minute Nonsense

Morning And Evening Prayer

Morning Glories

Morning Star — Christ’s Mother And Ours
Moses



Moses And Derek the Dragonfly

Moses Crosses The Red Sea

Mosquitoes In Paradise — A New Look At Genesis, Jesus And The Meaning of Life
Mother Angelica — Her Life Story

Mother Angelica — The Remarkable Story of a Nun
Mother Angelica — The Remarkable Story of A Nun, Her Nerve & Network of Miracles
Mother Angelica’s Answers Not Promises

Mother Angelica’s Little Book of Life Lessons & Everyday Spirituality
Mother Angelica’s Little Book of Life Lessons

Mother Of The Redeemer

Mother Teresa

Mother Teresa — A Life of Dedication

Mother Teresa — A Simple Path

Mother Teresa — Come Be My Light (2)

Mother Teresa — In My Own Words

Mother Teresa — Total Surrender

Mother Teresa Meditations From A Simple Path

Mother Teresa Of Calcutta

Mother Teresa, Meditations From A Simple Path

Mother Teresa: In the Shadow of Our Lady

Mourning: The Healing Journey

Moving In The Spirit-Becoming a Contemplative in Action
Moving To Mars

Mummies, Tombs and Treasure

Music In Catholic Worship

My Cousin The Saint

My Father’s Hands

My Final Answer

My Friends

My God I Need Something!

My Heart Rejoices

My Joy, My Sorrow (Karen Ann Quinlan’s Mother Remembers)
My Little Book About Benjamin Bunny

My Little Book About Ginger & Pickles

My Little Book About Miss Moppet

My Little Book About Mr. Jeremy Fisher

My Little Book About Pigling Bland

My Little Book About Squirrel Nutkin

My Little Book About tom Kitten

My Little Book About Two Bad Mice

My Picture Missal

My Prayer Book

My Rosary

My Savior My Friend

Native Americans



Nerves, Temperament And Soul

New American Bible

New Day Dawning

New Rosary In Scripture

New Seeds of Contemplation

New Testament

Newman For Everyone

Newman On The Bible — Commentaries On Scripture
Ninety Days With The Christian Classics

No Man Is An Island

No One To Call Me Home

No Price Too High

Noah's Ark — Bible Story Pop-up

Not By Bread Alone

Not By Faith Alone

Not By Scripture Alone

Not Without Parables

Nothing But The Truth

Novo Millennio Ineunte

Now Choose L.ife

Now Choose L.ife

Nunsuch — Stories About Sisters

Of The Imitation Of Christ

Oh God! Why Did I Get Married? (2)

Oh! Happy Day

Old Age — Crown of the Steps of Life

Old Testament Wisdom

Olympic Bear

On Being Christian

On Being Involved

On Fire With The Spirit

On the Christian Meaning Of Human Suffering — Pope John Paul Il Apostolic Letter
On The Eucharist In It's Relationship To The Church (2)
On the Holy Spirit In The Life Of the Church and the World
On The Most Holy Rosary

On The Most Holy Rosary

On The Regulation Of Birth — Pope John Paul VI Encyclical Letter
Once More With Love-A Guide To Marrying Again

One Heart Full of Love — Mother Teresa

One Hundred And Fifty Opening And Closing Prayers
One Hundred And One Bible Stories

One Hundred And One Dalmations

One Hundred And One Inspirational Stories Of The Rosary
One Minute Wisdom

One Stop Guide To Heaven, Hell, & Purgatory



One Stop Guide To Mary

One Stop Guide To Patron Saints

One Stop Guide To The Mass

One Stop Guide To The Sacraments

Only One Heart

Open Your Hearts

Open Your Hearts To Mary Queen of Peace
Open Your Hearts To Mary Queen Of Peace
Opening To God

Ophelio

Ordinary Lives Extraordinary Mission — 5 Steps To Winning The Way Within
Original Unity Of Man And Woman — Catechesis On The Book of Genesis — John Paul 11
Orthodox Spirituality

Orthodoxy

Our Daily Bread

Our Father Speaks

Our Lady Garabandal

Our Lady of America,Our Hope For The States
Our Of Ourselves — One Person's Journey

Out To Change The World

Overcoming Depressive Living Syndrome
Padre Pio

Padre Pio: The True Story

Padro Pio: The True Story

Parable Of The Good Samaritan

Parables - Prodigal Son and The Good Samaritan
Parables For Christmas

Paraclete Power

Parent Power

Parenting Your Teens With T.L.C.

Parish Priest

Parish Priest

Parish, Priest, & People

Paths To Recovery

Patrick

Patrick Paul

Paul

Paul & John

Paul 1

Paul 11

Peace of Soul

Peace Of Soul

People, Places and Things

Perfectly Yourself

Perfectly Yourself — 9 Lessons For Enduring Happiness



Permanent Deacons In The United States

Personal Commitments-Beginning...Keeping...Changing
Peter In The New Testament

Peter Set Free

Phenomena of Our Universe-Mysteries That Influence Our Lives
Pierced By A Sword

Pierced By The Sword

Pilgrim Church

Pillar Of Fire, Pillar Of Truth

Please Help Me God

Pocket Catholic Dictionary

Poems For Children

Poems Of Joy And Hope

Pope Fiction

Pope John Paul 11

Pope John Paul Il — A Tribute

Pope John Paul 11 — Building Up The Body of Christ

Pope John Paul Il — The Life of My Friend Karol Wojtyla
Portraits Of Extraordinary Women

Positive Thinking

Positively Dangerous

Power For Living

Power In Praise (2)

Pray It Again Sam

Pray Without Ceasing

Prayer

Prayer Pilgrimage With Paul — Resources For Personal And Small Group Prayer
Prayer Song

Prayers And Devotions — 365 Daily Meditations of Pope John Paul 11
Prayers For All Occasions

Prayers For All Occasions

Prayers For Publicans

Prayers Of A Senior Citizen

Praying In The Presence Of Our Lord

Praying In The Presence Of Our Lord With St. Therese of Lisieux
Praying Our Goodbyes

Praying Our Stories

Praying With Catherine of Siena

Praying With Chris

Praying With Mother Teresa

Praying With St. Therese

Preaching Jesus Christ

Preparation For Total Consecration

Preparing For Spiritual Direction

Principles For Catholic Morality



Principles, Prophecy And A Pastoral Response

Project Apollo

Prolonging Life Decisions

Protestant Fundamentalism And The Born Again Catholic
Proverbs/Ecclesiastes

Psalm 91 — God’s Shield of Protection

Psalms And Wisdom

Psalms For All Seasons

Psalms: Faith Songs For The Faith-filled

Psychology And Law

Puppies Are Like That

Pure Love

Reaching Out-The Three Movements of the Spiritual Life
Reading The New Testament

Reading The Old Testament

Reading, Cursing, Praising — Conversing With God Through The Psalms
Really Bad Girls Of The Bible

Redemptive Intimacy

Redemptive Intimacy

Rediscovering Catholicism

Reflections of Peace

Reform of Renewal

Reforming The Church Today

Refresh Your Life In The Spirit

Rejoice In The Lord Always

Religion For Little Children

Religion: Parent & Child

Remarkable Recovery

Render Unto Ceasar

Renewed At Each Awakening

Renewing Your Christian Self

Revelations Of Women Mystics — From Middle Ages To Modern Times
Rise, Let Us Be On Our Way

Rome Sweet Home

Rome Sweet Home (2)

Rosary Meditations From Mother Teresa Of Calcutta
Rosary Mysteries, Meditations & the Telling of the Beads
Roses In December (DVD)

Rumble Rumble

Runaway Sugar (Diabetes)

Sacrament of Service

Sadhana A Way To God-Christian Exercises In Eastern Form
Saint Bernadette Soubirous

Saint Francis Of Assisi (3)

Saint Gabriel Possenti Passionist



Saint Joseph Continuous Sunday Missal

Saint Margaret Mary, Apostle Of The Sacred Heart
Saint Michael And The Angels

Saint Patrick’s Cathedral

Saint Paul (2)

Saint Philip of the Joyous Heart

Saint Philomena Powerful With God

Saint Philomena The Wonder-worker

Saint Philomena, Patroness Of The Living Rosary
Saint Teresa of Avila

Saint Teresa of Avila, Volume Two

Saint Theresa Of Lisieux

Saint Theresa The Little Flower — The Making Of A Saint
Saint Therese

Saint Therese of Lisieux The Story Of A Soul

Saint Therese The Little Flower

Saints And Other Powerful Men In The Church (2)
Saints And Other Powerful Women In The Church
Saints And Sinners

Saints For Children

Saints For Every Occasion

Saints To Remember

Salt In My Kitchen

Saracinesca

Say But The Word-How The Lord's Supper Can Transform Your Life
Scandal Of The Cross And It's Triumph

Scripture Workbook

Search & Rescue

Seashores

Seasonal Bulletin Boards That Teach

Secret Of The Rosary

Seek My Face — Prayer As Personal Relationship In Scripture
Selected Poetry of Jessica Powers

Selecting and Caring For Your Cat

Self Abandonment To Divine Providence (2)
Servants of Love

Service Ministry of the Deacon

Seven Habits of Highly Effective People

Seven Secrets Of Successful Catechists

Seven Secrets Of The Eucharist

Seven Stories Of Christmas Love

Share The Word/Scripture Reflection (5)

Sharing Makes Me Happy

Shepherds Of Christ (2)

Shepherds Of The Hills



Sign of Reconciliation And Conversion
Signatures Of Grace

Silent Night

Simple Prayers & Blessings

Simply Soul Stirring

Singers Of The New Song

Sinner (The Catholic Guy’s funny, feeble attempts to be a faithful Catholic)
Sisters In Crisis — The Tragic Unraveling of Women's Religious Communities
Sleep In A Shop

So You Think Nobody Loves You?

So, Stick A Geranium In Your Hat And Be Happy
Some One Cares

Somebody Loves You, Mr. Hatch

Someone Comes

Someone’s There

Something More

Something To Live By

Sometimes It’s Okay To Be Angry

Song of Bernadette

Songs Of Praise

Sons Of Light

Soul

Soul Of My Soul

Speak, Lord You Servant Is Listening
Speaking Mom-ese

Spirit of Penance — Path To God

Spirit of The Living God

Spiritual Gifts Inventory

Spiritual Guidance

Spiritual Renewal of the American Priesthood
Spiritual Writers In Modern Times
Spirituality And The Desert Experience

St. Maria Goretti — In Garments All Red
Stages of Faith

Standing On God's Promises

States Of Bliss And Yearning

Stick A Geranium In Your Hat And Be Happy
Straight Talk To Men And Their Wives
Successful Living

Suffering: The Catholic Answer

Summa Of The Summa

Surprised By Truth

Swear To God

Symbol And Sacrament

Synod Extraordinary



T.V. Guide — Pope John Paul I1: Chanpion Of Faith
Table Blessings

Teddy Beddy Bears

Ten And One Bible Stories

Ten Best Gifts For Your Teen

Ten Prayers God Always Says Yes To

Ten Stupid Things Men Do To Mess Up Their Lives
Ten Things Pope Benedict Wants You To Know
Ten Ways To Meet God

Thailand

Thanks! Prayers, Peoms & Bits of Encouragement
That Your Joy May Be Complete

The ""Credo™ of the People of God

The 1917 Pio-Benedictine Code of Canon Law
The ABCs of Choosing A Good Wife

The ABCs Of Prayer

The Acts of The Holy Spirit Among The Catholics Today
The Admirable Heart of Mary

The Angels

The Angry Book

The Angry Christian

The Apocalypse: Biblical Revelation Explained
The Apostles Creed

The Apostolate of Holy Motherhood (2)

The Apparitions Of Our Lady At Medjugorje

The Art Of Choosing (2)

The Art Of Pilgrimage

The Awakening Call

The Awful Joke Book

The Battle For The Mind

The Beauty of Holiness and the Holiness of Beauty
The Berenstein Bears and Too much TV

The Best of ""The Public Square™

The Bible And The Qur'an

The Bible And The Qur'an

The Bible Through The Ages

The Bible Today

The Biblical Basis For The Catholic Faith

The Big Brown Bear

The Big Picture

The Blessed Eucharist

The Blessing Cup

The Blessing of Love — Mother Teresa

The Blessing Of The Lord

The Book Of Destiny



The Book Of The Apocalypse

The Borrowers

The Breath of Love

The Bridge To Heaven

The Busy Woman's Guide To A Balanced Life

The Case For Faith

The Catechism Handbook

The Catholic Answer To The Jehovah's Witness

The Catholic Bible Study Handbook

The Catholic Book of Worship

The Catholic Catechism

The Catholic Church by Barrie Ruth Straus

The Catholic Church Through The Ages

The Catholic Family

The Catholic Prayer Book

The Catholic Priest In The United States, Psychological Investigation
The Catholic Priest In The United States, Sociological Investigations
The Catholic Source Book

The Catholic Study Bible

The Catholic Verses

The Cenacle

The Challenge of Peace: God's Promise And Our Response
The Charlie Osburn Story — You Gotta Give It All To Jesus
The Children’s Book Of Virtue

The Christian Calendar

The Christian Philosophy of St. Thomas Aquinas

The Christmas Story in Stained Glass

The Church According To The New Testament

The Church In America

The Church In Crisis

The Church Moves Out-A Devotional Commentary on the Epistles
The Church On Earth

The Church Speaks About Sacraments

The Church Then & Now — Cultivating A Sense of Tradition
The Clash of Orthodoxies

The Cloud of Unknowing

The Code of Canon Law

The Code Of Canon Law

The Collected Works of St. John of the Cross

The Collegeville Bible Commentary — New Testament

The Collegeville Bible Commentary — Old Testament

The Coming of God

The Common Catechism — A Book Of Christian Faith

The Confessions of St. Augustine

The Confirmed Catholic’s Companion



The Constitution On The Sacred Liturgy of the Second Vatican Council
The Conversion of Ratisbonne

The Council — Vatican Il In Plain English Volume 1,2 & 3
The Creed — What Christians Believe & Why It Matters
The Crippled Lamb (2)

The Cross — Meditations On the Seven Last Words of Christ
The Cross And The Switchblade

The Crown For The Schoolboy

The Curious Little Kitten Around the House

The Dance

The DaVinci Code — A Quest For Answers

The DaVinci Code Mysteries

The Day Will Come-Answers To Questions About Mystics, Prophecies & Miracles
The Desiring Self

The Dialogue of St. Catherine of Siena

The Diary Of A Country Priest

The Different Drum

The Dirt On Learning

The Documents Of Vatican Il

The Dolorous Passion Of Our Lord Jesus Christ

The Dolorous Passion Of Our Lord Jesus Christ

The Dorothy Day Book

The Drama of the Rosary

The Early Church

The Effective Parent

The Elements of Counseling

The Enemies of Love

The Everlasting Man

The Everlasting Now-Meditations on the mysteries of life & death
The Evolving Church

The Exodus

The Exodus - Prince Of Egypt

The Facts Of Life And Other Lessons My Father Taught Me
The Faith Of Catholics

The Faith Of Our Fathers

The Faith Sharing New Testament With The Psalms

The Faithful

The Far Off Hills

The Father Speaks To His Children

The Fifth Week

The Final Hour

The Fire And The Cloud-An Anthology of Catholic Spirituality
The First Christmas

The Forest Children

The Four Last Things



The Four Signs Of A Dynamic Catholic

The Frances Book

The Friendship Factory

The Friendship Garden

The Future Of Our Past

The Gabriel Prayer Book

The Gem of Christ

The Genesee Diary

The Gift Of Peace

The Gift Of Peace

The Gift Of Prayer; The Great Heresies

The Gifts And Ministries Of The Holy Spirit
The God | Thought I Knew

The Golden Egg Book

The Gospel Of Life (11)

The Gospel Of Mark

The Graces Of Advent

The Gracious Mystery-Finding God In Ordinary Experience
The Great Divorce

The Great Heresies

The Great Waldo Search

The Greatest Book Ever Written

The Greatest Faith Ever Known

The Greatest Story Ever Told

The Haunted House

The Healing Gifts of the Spirit

The Healing Power of Hope-Down-To-Earth Alternatives to Euthanasia & Assisted Suicide
The Healing Power of Prayer

The Hidden Power of Kindness

The Hidden Treasure — Holy Mass

The Hiding Place

The Holy Bible — Hospital Edition

The Hound Of Heaven

The How to Book Of The Mass

The Hyperactive Child, Adolescent, and Adult
The Imitation of Christ

The Imitation of Christ

The Imitation Of Christ

The Imitation of Mary

The Impossible Journey

The Incredible Catholic Mass

The Inferno

The Jericho Plan-Breaking Down The Walls Which Prevent Post-Abortion Healing
The Jerome Biblical Commentary

The Jerusalem Bible



The Jesse Tree

The Journey to the Devout Life

The Joyful Christian

The Jungle Book

The King of Giants

The Kingdom Within

The Lamb's Supper

The Language of Letting Go

The Last Dinosaur

The Last Word In Lonesome Is Me

The Laughter Of God

The Least Of These

The Lessons Of St. Francis

The Letters Of St. Paul To The Galatians & Ephesians
The Life And Times Of Fulton J. Sheen (America's Bishop)
The Life And Times Of Jesus The Messiah

The Life Of All Living

The Life of Blessed Margaret Castello

The Life Of Jesus Christ (5)

The Life Of The Blessed Virgin Mary

The Life Of The Blessed Virgin Mary From The Visions of Ven. Anne Catherine Emmerich
The Listening God

The Little Calf That Couldn't Moo

The Little Catechism of Confession

The Little House

The Little Lost Lamb

The Little Mermaid

The Little Red Hen

The Liturgical Year

The Living Reminder

The Long Blue Blazer

The Lourdes Way Of The Cross

The Magnificat — Advent Companion/Lenten Companion
The Magnificent Prayers Of Saint Bridget Of Sweden
The Many Faces Of Mary — A Love Story

The Marginal Catholic

The Mary Knoll Fathers

The Mass

The Mass — Finding Meaning In It for You

The Meaning of Christian Brotherhood

The Meaning Of Consecration Today

The Message Of St. Francis

The Mist Of Mercy-Spiritual Warfare And Purgatory
The Mother of the Redeemer

The Music Of God



The Mysteries In Your Life

The Mystery of the Loving Love

The Mystery We Proclaim

The Navarre Bible — St. Matthew

The New American Bible

The New American Bible

The New Code And Laity And Deacons

The New Code And The Sacraments

The New Saint Joseph Baltimore Catechism
The New Testament

The New Testament Of The new American Bible (2)
The New Testament Of The New Jerusalem Bible
The Night Before Christmas

The Nurse Handmaid of the Divine Physician
The OId Testament-A Guide To It's Writings
The Origin Of The Jesuit

The Original Caughnawaga Indians

The Other Kingdom

The Outline of Sanity

The Pandas Take A Vacation

The Papacy

The Parables of Peanuts

The Parent You Want To Be

The Passion (2)

The Passion Of Christ

The Passion Of The Lamb

The Pastoral Guide To Canon Law

The Path

The Penguin Atlas Of North American History
The Person And Love — Philosophy And Theology Of Love
The Pilgrim Pope, A Man For All People

The Pillar Of Fire

The Poetry of John Paul 11

The Pope's Backyard

The Positive Power Of Jesus Christ

The Power Of A Praying Nation

The Practice of Spiritual Direction

The Prayer of Jabez

The Prayers & Meditations of Saint Anselm
The Priest And Stress

The Prince Of Egypt

The Private Prayers of Pope John Paul Il

The Private Prayers Of Pope John Paul Il (2)
The Protein Counter

The Prymer



The Psychology of Consciousness

The Purpose Driven Life

The Queen of Peace Visits Medugorje (2)

The Questioner's Prayer

The Quiet Light — A Novel of St. Thomas Aquinas by Louis De Wohl
The Random House Book Of Bedtime Stories

The Rapture Trap (3)

The Real Presence

The Real Presence Of Jesus In The Holy Eucharist
The Reed of God

The Reed of God

The Re-enchantment Of Everyday L.ife

The Reform of the Roman Liturgy — It's Problems and Background
The Reign of Reptiles

The Remarkable Women Of The Bible

The Revised Edition of the Baltimore Catechism No. 2
The Right To Be Wrong

The Rise of Mammals

The Road Less Traveled

The Road Less Traveled

The Roman Catechism

The Rosary — Chain of Hope

The Rosary — The Life of Jesus And Mary

The Rule of St. Benedict In English

The Runaway Teddy Bear

The Sacraments

The Saints Guide To Joy That Never Ends

The Sanctifier

The Saving Word Year A

The Saving Word Year B

The Scarlet Letter

The Science Of The Cross

The Secret Life Of The Soul

The Secret of Confession

The Secret of Dreams

The Secret of New York Revealed

The Secret Of The Rosary

The Secret Still Hidden

The Seeker's Catechism (2)

The Service of Glory

The Service of Glory: Catechism of the Catholic Church on Worship/Eithics/Spirituality
The Service Station

The Seven Storey Mountain

The Shack

The Shape of Baptism: The Rite of Christian Initiation



The Shepard Of The Hills

The Sinners Guide

The Skilled Helper

The Skilled Participant-A Way To Effective Collaboration
The Small Miracle

The Song of Bernadette

The Soul Of A Marriage

The Soul Of A Marriage

The Source — A Bible For Today's Young Catholic
The Sources Of Taize'

The Spirit And the Bride Say ""Come!"" — Mary's Role In Pentecost
The Spirit and The Bride-Woman in the Bible
The Spiritual Exercises of Saint Ignatius

The Spiritual Exercises of St. Ignatius

The Splendor Of Truth

The Splendor of Truth

The Still Hidden Secret

The Story Of Abraham

The Story of Jonah

The Story of Jonah

The Story Of Joseph

The Story Of Ruth

The Stranger On The Road To Emmaus

The Supernatural

The Tallystick

The Tasks Of Loss

The Teaching of Christ — A Catholic Catechism For Adults
The Temperament God Gave You

The Ten Commandments And Today’s Christian
The Theology Of The Body

The Tigger Movie

The Transcendent Self

The Trumpet of Gabriel

The Twelve

The Two Faces of Religion

The Unchanging Heart Of The Priesthood

The Vatican

The Vatican Il — Plain English

The Vatican 11 Sunday Missal

The Virginal Conception

The Virtue Of Love

The Visions of the Children

The War On Christmas

The Warrior Saint

The Way of Life



The Way of Perfection — Teresa of Avila

The Way of the Cross In The Light of The Holy Shroud
The Way To Christ — Spiritual Exercises of Pope John Paul 11
The Way To Love

The Well And The Shadows

The Wisdom of John Paul 11

The Wisdom of John Paul 11

The Wisdom Of The Saints

The Word Of God In Words

The Word Topical Bible of Issues And Answers

The Wounded Healer

The Year Made Holy

Theology And Sanity

Theology For Beginners

Theology Of Ministry

Theology Of The Body Explained

Theology: A Portrait In Black-Proceedings of the Black Catholic Theological Symposium
Theory And Practice Of Counseling And Psychotherapy
There Are No Accidents

There's Lots That | Can Do

There's No such Thing As A Dragon

These Forty Days

These Stones Will Shout

Thirsting For God

This Blessed Mess

This Charismatic Thing-What Is It About?

This Is Not A Book About Dodos

This Is The Day

This Man Jesus

This Tremendous Lover

This We Believe By This We Live

Those Who Saw Her — The Apparitions Of Mary

Three Days — The Search For The Boy Messiah

Three Hundred Sixty Five Saints

Through Moses To Jesus — The Way Of The Paschal Mystery
Through The Fire Without Burning-A Romanian Pastor Facing Communist Persecution
Thumbelina

Thy Kingdom Come-The Basic Teachings of Jesus
Tigger and Friends

To Be Catholic — A Catechism For Today

To Know Him By Name

To Leave And Yet Stay

To Live Is To Love

To The Priests — Our Lady's Beloved Sons

To Touch The Face Of God



To Walk Together Again — The Sacrament of Reconciliation
Tony Evans Speaks Out On Sexual Purity

Too Many Cookies

Tools For Teaching

Tortured For Christ

Totus Tuus

Transfiguration — Introduction to the Contemplation of Icons
Transforming Body & Soul- Therapeutic Wisdom in the Gospel Healing Stories
Travelers Along The Way

Triumph — The Power & Glory of the Catholic Church (2)
Truth And Tolerance

Tumble Bumble

Turning Around The Mainline

Turning Needs To Deeds

Turning Toward Joy

Twenty Tough Issues

Two Cultures of Belief

Ugly As Sin

Unabridged Christianity

Unconditional Love

Unconditional Love

Under His Wings

Understanding Our Father

Valley Of Shadows

Vatican Council 11

Vatican Council 11

Vatican Council 11

Vatican Council 11

Vatican Il — A Universal Call To Holiness
Vatican 11 More Postconciliar Documents
Vatican Museums Rome

Vestments & Vesture

Victim No More

Vignettes Of The Life Of Kateri

Voices On The Wind - Poems For All Seasons
Walk Where Jesus Walked

Walking A Sacred Path

Walking Around The Unseen

Walking With Christ

Walking With The Pilgrim Pope

Watch And Pray With Me-The Seven Last Words
We Belong To The Land

Weeds Among The Wheat

What A Wonderful World

What Are The Theologians Saying?



What Catholics Really Believe: 52 Answers To Common Misconceptions About Catholics
What Do | Say When | Pray?
What Is Marriage?

What Scripture Says About Faith
What Should I Do Now?

What Was That?

What's The Big Deal About Sex?
What's The Matter, Little Frog
What's Your Excuse?
Whatsoever Things Are Lovely
When A Knight Acts Selflessly
When A Teenager Chooses You
When Bad Things Happen To Good People (2)
When | Say No, | Feel Guilty
When The Well Runs Dry

When Your Child Is Difficult
Where Is God When It Hurts?
Where Is That In The Bible
Where Is That In The Bible?
Where We Got The Bible

Who Do You Say That | Am?
Who If For Life?

Who Is My Mother?

Who Moved My Cheese

Who Needs God?

Who Told You That You Were Naked?
Who’s Who In The Bible

Who's For Life?

Why Am | Afraid To Love?
Why Do Catholics Do That?
Why Do Catholics Do That?
Why Do Catholics Do That?
Why Do Catholics Do That?
Why Do Catholics Genuflect
Why Is That In Tradition

Why Not Be A Mystic?

Why, O Lord?

Wild Animals

Wild At Heart

Will Catholics Be Left Behind?
Will The Real Me Please Stand Up?
Will You Be My Valentine?
Wimbley And the Soggy Map
Wings Of Silver

Winnie The Pooh Cozy Beds



Wisdom From A Pastor’s Heart

Wit And Wisdom

With Every Note | Sing

With One Voice

With Us Today — The Real Presence of Jesus Christ in the Eucharist
Witness To Apparitions & Persecution In The USSR
Witness To Hope

Witnesses To The World — New Testament Studies Since Vatican |1
Woman: First Among The Faithful

Women Of The Faithful

Women Of The World

Wood Of The Cradle/Wood Of The Cross

Words From Heaven

Words From Heaven

Words Of Inspiration

Words To Live By

Works Of Love Are Works Of Peace

World Religions

Wretched Stone

Yes, | Love You

You Can Know God - Christian Spirituality For Daily Living
You Will Receive Power-Leader's Guide

You Will Receive Power-Participant's Guide & Journal
You’re Okay

Young People’s Glory & Praise

Your One Stop Guide To Heaven, Hell & Purgatory
Your One Stop Guide To Mary

Your One Stop Guide To The Sacraments

Your Questions God's Answers

Zach Lends A Hand

Zach’s Tall Tale



VIDEO & DVD LIBRARY

CHILDREN

A Joyful Christmas

A Present For Santa

A Visit From St. Nick

Arabian Nights

Atlantis The Lost Empire (DVD)
Bernadette

Birth of Jesus

Butterflies — A visual homily on self-worth for children & adults
Christmas Visit

Daniel & The Lion’s Den

David And Goliath

Eucharistic Adoration

First Christmas

Forgive And Forget

Founding Father Of The West
Francis - The Knight of Assisi
Garfield (DVD)

Great Story Teller

Jack Frost

Jesus Grows Up

Jesus: What He Said, What He Did
John Paul 11

Jonah — Veggie Tales (DVD)

Joseph And the Amazing Technicolor Dream Coat
Let’s Go To Mass

Little Drummer Boy

Little Prince

Littlest Angel

Martin The Cobbler

Mary Had A Baby

Mass At EWTN

Mass For Children

Mass For Older Children

Mass For Young Children Parts 1 & 2
Miracles of Love

Moses

Mother Teresa: Seeing The Face Of Jesus
Mouse In The Manger

Nanny And The Isaiah Adventures
Nicholas

Night Before Christmas

Noah’s Arc



Patrick

Prayers For Little Children

Proud Tree

Roses in December

Rudolph, Frosty and Friends Sing Along

Santa And The Three Bears

Santa’s Surprise

Selfish Giant

Smash

Star of The King

Stations Of The Cross For Children

Steps Into The Holy Land

The American Catholic Church — A Study In Depth
The Gospel Alive Series: Jesus Faces Temptation
The Gospel Alive Series: The Man Who Could Not See
The Gospel Alive Series: The Mustard Seed

The Gospel Alive Series: The Forgiving Father
The Story Of Abraham

The Story Of Joseph

The Story Of Ruth

The Wisdom of John Paul 11

These Men Called Priest

Three Days — Good Friday to Easter

Tigger and Friends

Timmy’s gift - Precious Moments

Timmy’s Special Delivery - Precious Moments
Tom & Jerry Volume 1 (DVD)

Tom & Jerry Volume 2 (DVD)

Toon Factory (Casper) (DVD)

Toon Factory (Our Funniest Friends) (DVD)
Toon Factory (Popeye) (DVD)

Toon Factory (Porky)

True Story of Fatima

Velveteen Rabbit

Via Crucis — The Way Of The Cross

We Learn From Mary The Cloak of Many Colors
We Pray With Mary

What Is A Sacrament?

What Is The Bible?

Woody Woodpecker (DVD)



TEENS

Challenging Young People To Think

Confirmation: Faith Alive

Family Talk About Drinking

Life On The Edge Series: Emotions: Can You Trust Them?
Finding God’s Will For Your Life
Love Must Be Tough
Pornography: Addictive, Progressive An Deadly
The Keys To A Lifelong Love
The Myth of Safe Sex
When god Doesn’t Make Sense

Meeting The Living God
Teen Scenes & More Teen Scenes: Life Situations for Teen Discussion
FAMILY

A Dinner With Alex Jones

A History of The Mass

A People of Life (DVD)

A Tour of Our Parish Church

Abundant Life - Planned Parenthood

American Family: It’s Not Dying It’s Changing

Anointing The Sick

April’s Fury — Tornadoes In Alabama (DVD)

Baptism And Confirmation

Biblical Treasurers Of Turkey

Butterflies — A visual homily on self-worth for children & adults
Champions Of Faith (DVD)

Children At Risk

Commandments For Children - See Individual Listing Below
Commentary On Pope John Paul’s Response To U.S. Bishops
Communication Within The Family

Connecting With God

David/Solomon - Expanding The Kingdom

Dear Children

Dennis The Menace — Family Double Feature (DVD)

Divorce And Annulment

Easter Triduum — Part 1

Easter Triduum — Part 2

Easter Triduum — Part 3

Electric Guitar For Beginners

Eucharist

Everyone Has A Vocation To Love. What's Yours? (DVD)
Everyone’s Hero (DVD)



Families In Crisis

Family Limits

Family Talk About Drinking

Family Time

Fatherhood

Fiddler on the Roof

First Communion — A Family Journey

Fishers Of Men

Flicka (DVD)

Fourth Cup

Gathered In My Name

Ghost Town At Sundown (DVD)

God's Remedy For Our Times

Historic Catholic Converts

I Am There — Discovering Christ In The Poor
Incredible Story Studios (DVD)

In The Footsteps of the Holy Family VVolume 1
In The Footsteps of the Holy Family VVolume 2
In The Footsteps of the Holy Family VVolume 3
Inside Islam

Interfaith Marriage

It's A Wonderful Life (Jimmy Stewart & Donna Reed)
Jerusalem The Covenant City

Jesus (2)

Jesus Decoded

Jesus of Nazareth (2) (DVD)

Jesus - The Word Became Flesh

Jesus The Redeemer

Journey To Easter

Journey Toward Forgiveness

Kimberly Hahn's Conversion Story

Lassie The Painted Hills (DVD)

Life & Times of Pope John Paul 11

Lord of the Rings Fellowship of the Rings (2) (DVD)
Lord of the Rings Return of the King (DVD)
Lourdes: Shrine of Miracles

Love And The One Parent Family

Man of the House (Chevy Chase & Jonathan Taylor Thomas)
Marriage And Holy Orders

Matthew

Moses - Signs, Sacraments and Salvation
Mouse Hunt (DVD)

Music of the Heart

No Greater Gift

No Price To High — Alex Jones



Now That We're Catholic

Our Lady Of Light Prayer Vigil

Over Holy Ground

Paul - Contending For The Faith

Paul’s Journeys

Petz Dogz (DVD)

Places in the Heart

Pope John Paul Il - September 12, 1982
Pope John Paul 11 - Vocation Talks
Railroading (DVD)

Reconciliation

Santa vs. The Snowman 3D (DVD)

Sister Act

St. Peter - The Rock

Son of the Mask (DVD)

Stuart Little 2 (DVD)

Team Geo Trax — All Aboard (DVD)

Ten Ingredients For Happy Family Living
The Apostles (DVD)

The Catholic Mass Yesterday & Today
The Deacon: Who Is He?

The Fourth Cup

The Fourth Cup (DVD)

The Game Play (DVD)

The Goonies (DVD)

The Great Scripture Adventure Series (DVD)
The Lamb's Supper (DVD)

The Munsters (DVD)

The Mysteries of Jerusalem

The Passion of The Christ (DVD)

The Real DaVinci Code (DVD)

The Sacraments

The Shroud of Turin

The Song of Bernadetts

The Spirit Series: ~ We Are Faithful - Commandments 6 & 7
The Splendor of the Church — Scott Hahn
The Story of John Paul |1

The Story of The Twelve Apostles

The Vatican Revealed - Volumes 1 & 2
Trapped Beneath The Sea (DVD)
Ultimate Catholic Question & Answer
Union With God — Spirituality of St. Francis DeSales
Wallace & Gromit (DVD)

We Honor Parents - Commandment 4
We Remember - Commandments 1, 2 & 3



We Respect Life - Commandment 5

We Respect Other’s Property - Commandments 7 & 10
We Speak The Truth - Commandment 8

What Are The Challenges That Parishes Face?
Where The Red Fern Grown (DVD)

Who Is The Spirit?

Who Wrote The Bible?

Why Catholics Do What They Do In Church

Why Do We Go To Mass On Sunday?

Will Our Children Have Faith? Parts 1, 2, & 3

Work of God’s Hands - Mother Theresa

Working Through Your Grief

Worldwide Marriage Encounter (A Lifetime of Love)
Young And Old Together

WEB SITES

OFFICIAL CATHOLIC SITES

www.catholic.org

www.catholic.com

www.americancatholic.org

www.newadvent.org

WWww.vatican.com

www.zenit.org/6001?1=English

www.vatican.va

www.biblechristiansociety.com

www.lighthousecatholicmedia.com

wWww.usch.org

www.catholic-hierarchy.org

www.kofc.org


http://www.catholic.org/
http://www.catholic.com/
http://www.americancatholic.org/
http://www.newadvent.org/
http://www.vatican.com/
http://www.zenit.org/6001?l=English
http://www.vatican.va/
http://www.biblechristiansociety.com/
http://www.lighthousecatholicmedia.com/
http://www.uscb.org/
http://www.catholic-hierarchy.org/
http://www.kofc.org/

WWW.0SV.com

www.vaticanradio.org

WWW.zenit.org

WWW.CWNEWS.com

www.catholichews.com

www.ewtn.com

www.catholicexchange.com

www.uscatholic.org

www.bustedhalo.com

www.godspy.com

www.ignatius.com

www.catholicway.org

www.catholictreasury.inf

www.internetpadre.com

POLITICS

www.faithfulcitizenship.org

www.catholicleague.org

SPIRITUALITY

www.sacredspace.ie

www.Masstimes.org

www.catholicdoors.com/prayers



http://www.osv.com/
http://www.vaticanradio.org/
http://www.zenit.org/
http://www.cwnews.com/
http://www.catholicnews.com/
http://www.ewtn.com/
http://www.catholicexchange.com/
http://www.uscatholic.org/
http://www.bustedhalo.com/
http://www.godspy.com/
http://www.ignatius.com/
http://www.catholicway.org/
http://www.catholictreasury.inf/
http://www.internetpadre.com/
http://www.faithfulcitizenship.org/
http://www.catholicleague.org/
http://www.sacredspace.ie/
http://www.masstimes.org/
http://www.catholicdoors.com/prayers

www.catholicdoors.com/prayers/novena.htm

WWw.ebreviary.com

www.universalis.com

http://campus.udayton.edu/mary

www.sodality.ie

www.cwo.com/-pentrack/catholic/apolo.html

The Rosary www.virtualrosary.org

Litanies www.cyberfaith.com/weblinks/ia maryourmother.html

Meditation & Introspection
www.dianabeaver.co.uk/labyrinth.htm

www.labyrinthsociety.org

Guided Prayer www.jesuit.ie/prayer

Bible Questions http://www.kofc.org/liturgical/february2002/presentation.htm

Catholic Answers  www.catholic.com/ANSWERS/index.htm

SCRIPTURE

www.catholicresources.orq

www.sucb.org/nab/bible/index.htm

www.salvationhistory.com/home.cfm

SAINTS AND PLACES

www.catholicshrines.net

www.divinemercysunday.com/indes.htm

www.lourdes-france.org



http://www.catholicdoors.com/prayers/novena.htm
http://www.ebreviary.com/
http://www.universalis.com/
http://campus.udayton.edu/mary
http://www.sodality.ie/
http://www.cwo.com/-pentrack/catholic/apolo.html
http://www.virtualrosary.org/
http://www.cyberfaith.com/weblinks/ia_maryourmother.html
http://www.dianabeaver.co.uk/labyrinth.htm
http://www.labyrinthsociety.org/
http://www.jesuit.ie/prayer
http://www.kofc.org/liturgical/february2002/presentation.htm
http://www.catholic.com/ANSWERS/index.htm
http://www.catholicresources.org/
http://www.sucb.org/nab/bible/index.htm
http://www.salvationhistory.com/home.cfm
http://www.catholicshrines.net/
http://www.divinemercysunday.com/indes.htm
http://www.lourdes-france.org/

www.catholic.org/saints/stindex.php

www.sancta.org

www.md.huji.ac.il/vjt/sub2.html

www.e-benedictine.com

Saints http://www.catholic.org/saints

http://www.americancatholicorg/Features/SaintofDay

http://users.erols.com/saintpat

http://www.catholic-forum.com/saints

http://www.nativitybloomington.org/scavengerhunt.html

SHOPPING

www.catholiccompany.com

www.stellamariscatholicbooks.com

www.restoretraditions.com

APOSTOLIC ORGANIZATIONS

www.catholiccharitiesusa.org

www.birminghambeginningexperience.org

www.svdpusa.org

amatoreb54@aol.com

www.lifeteen.com

www.shmon.org/benedictine-manor.html

www.shmon.org

WWW.sisterservants.org

john@biblechristiansociety.com

Catholic Charities

Divorced & Grief Healing

St. Vincent DePaul Society
Hispanic Ministry

Teen Ministry

Benedictine Retirement Home
Benedictine Retreat House
Casa Maria Retreat Center

Catholic Business & Professional Assoc.


http://www.catholic.org/saints/stindex.php
http://www.sancta.org/
http://www.md.huji.ac.il/vjt/sub2.html
http://www.e-benedictine.com/
http://www.catholic.org/saints
http://www.americancatholicorg/Features/SaintofDay
http://users.erols.com/saintpat
http://www.catholic-forum.com/saints
http://www.nativitybloomington.org/scavengerhunt.html
http://www.catholiccompany.com/
http://www.stellamariscatholicbooks.com/
http://www.restoretraditions.com/
http://www.catholiccharitiesusa.org/
http://www.birminghambeginningexperience.org/
http://www.svdpusa.org/
mailto:amatore54@aol.com
http://www.lifeteen.com/
http://www.shmon.org/benedictine-manor.html
http://www.shmon.org/
http://www.sisterservants.org/
mailto:john@biblechristiansociety.com

www.catholiccharismaticrenewal.org Charismatic Renewal

mmbonucchi@msn.com Cursillo
register.ceebirmingham@amail.com Engaged Encouncter
www.wwmealabama.org Marriage Encounter

WWWwW.WwWme.org

www.crmservicesbhm.com Natural Family Planning
www.cfsbhm.org Catholic Family Services
www.rachelsvineyard.org Post Abortion Retreats & Counseling
www.queenofheavenradio.com Queen of Heaven Catholic Radio
www.strongmenstrongfaith.org Strong Men Strong Faith
www.herchoicebirmingham.com Her Choice Pro-life Center

www.YourAgingParent.com

www.CourageRC.org

www.mirrorfjustice.net

www.canonlaw.inf

www.catholicmatch.com

www.catholicmil.org

www.catholicscomehome.org

www.dads.org

www.familylifecenter.net

www.catholicyouth.freeservers.com

www.cafetheology.org

www.catholicjobs.com



http://www.catholiccharismaticrenewal.org/
mailto:mmbonucchi@msn.com
mailto:register.ceebirmingham@gmail.com
http://www.wwmealabama.org/
http://www.wwme.org/
http://www.crmservicesbhm.com/
http://www.cfsbhm.org/
http://www.rachelsvineyard.org/
http://www.queenofheavenradio.com/
http://www.strongmenstrongfaith.org/
http://www.herchoicebirmingham.com/
http://www.youragingparent.com/
http://www.couragerc.org/
http://www.mirrorfjustice.net/
http://www.canonlaw.inf/
http://www.catholicmatch.com/
http://www.catholicmil.org/
http://www.catholicscomehome.org/
http://www.dads.org/
http://www.familylifecenter.net/
http://www.catholicyouth.freeservers.com/
http://www.cafetheology.org/
http://www.catholicjobs.com/

www.cantemusdomino.net

APOLOGETICS

www.biblechristiansociety.com

www.askacatholic.com

www.beginningcatholic.com

www.catholicganda.com

RIGHT TO LIFE/NFEP

www.aul.org
www.nrlc.org
www.hli.org

www.ccli.org

www.pureloveclub.com

CULTURE

www.catholicforum.com

www.catholicculture.org

EDUCATION

www.catecheticalresources.com

www.catholiceducation.org/index.html

www.love2learn.net

Bible Christian Society


http://www.cantemusdomino.net/
http://www.biblechristiansociety.com/
http://www.askacatholic.com/
http://www.beginningcatholic.com/
http://www.catholicqanda.com/
http://www.aul.org/
http://www.nrlc.org/
http://www.hli.org/
http://www.ccli.org/
http://www.pureloveclub.com/
http://www.catholicforum.com/
http://www.catholicculture.org/
http://www.catecheticalresources.com/
http://www.catholiceducation.org/index.html
http://www.love2learn.net/

www.setonhome.org

www.accunet.org

Wwww.Smp.org

JUST FOR FUN

www.ewtn.com

www.catholicgreetings.orq

www.popebenedictxvifanclub.com

www.catholicdoors.com/musi2/index.htm

www.fisheaters.com/jokes.html

http://www.abcgallery.com/religion/presentation.html

http://www.newadvent.org/cathen/03245b.htm

http://www.postcards.org/postcards

http://www.allcrafts.net

http://baking.about.com/library/recipes

FINANCE

www.veritasfinancialministries.com

RESEARCH

www.papalencyclicals.net

www.clerus.org/bibliaclerus/index eng.html

www.catholicliturgy.com

www.intratest.com/X/ENG0017.htm

Religious Art
Seasonal
Postcards
Candlemaking

Food / Celebrations


http://www.setonhome.org/
http://www.accunet.org/
http://www.smp.org/
http://www.ewtn.com/
http://www.catholicgreetings.org/
http://www.popebenedictxvifanclub.com/
http://www.catholicdoors.com/musi2/index.htm
http://www.fisheaters.com/jokes.html
http://www.abcgallery.com/religion/presentation.html
http://www.newadvent.org/cathen/03245b.htm
http://www.postcards.org/postcards
http://www.allcrafts.net/
http://baking.about.com/library/recipes
http://www.veritasfinancialministries.com/
http://www.papalencyclicals.net/
http://www.clerus.org/bibliaclerus/index_eng.html
http://www.catholicliturgy.com/
http://www.intratest.com/X/ENG0017.htm

www.catholichistory.net



http://www.catholichistory.net/

